FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	4
Programme  : 	BA - English Language, Literature and Communication
Month & Year  : 	Mar 2025 Date  : 	16-05-2025
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Language Course VIII
Readings in Literature II
19UEN411.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Foundation Course II
Disaster Management
19UENC421
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course V
Reading Prose
19UENC441
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2342001 SNEHA STALIN 19UFR411.1 4 17 50 67 6.7 C 26.8 3 15 46 61 6.1 C 18.3 4 17 29 46 4.6 E 18.4
2 U2342002 SURYA B R 19UFR411.1 4 17 46 63 6.3 C 25.2 3 16 48 64 6.4 C 19.2 4 17 32 49 4.9 E 19.6
3 U2342004 AFSAL.A 19UFR411.1 4 15 40 55 5.5 D 22.0 3 14 32 46 4.6 E 13.8 4 16 15 31 3.1 F 12.4
4 U2342005 ANANTHA KRISHNAN G 19UFR411.1 4 14 0 14 1.4 F 5.6 3 13 11 24 2.4 F 7.2 4 15 1 16 1.6 F 6.4
5 U2342007 AYUSH NARAYAN LAL 19UFR411.1 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6 3 15 38 53 5.3 D 15.9 4 16 6 22 2.2 F 8.8
6 U2342008 BASTIN J 19UFR411.1 4 15 MPra - - F - 3 13 MPra - - F - 4 15 MPra - - F -
7 U2342009 HARINARAYANAN S 19UFR411.1 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 3 18 58 76 7.6 B 22.8 4 19 53 72 7.2 B 28.8
8 U2342010 JENSON PETER 19UFR411.1 4 16 20 36 3.6 F 14.4 3 15 40 55 5.5 D 16.5 4 16 8 24 2.4 F 9.6
9 U2342011 JOB LUKE JOHN 19UFR411.1 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6 3 16 45 61 6.1 C 18.3 4 17 32 49 4.9 E 19.6
10 U2342012 ROHITH SANTHOSH 19UFR411.1 4 15 56 71 7.1 B 28.4 3 14 49 63 6.3 C 18.9 4 15 36 51 5.1 D 20.4
11 U2342014 SHAHINSHAJI S 19UFR411.1 4 16 42 58 5.8 D 23.2 3 14 52 66 6.6 C 19.8 4 15 41 56 5.6 D 22.4
12 U2342016 ADITHYA.S 19UHN411.1 4 15 32 47 4.7 E 18.8 3 15 30 45 4.5 E 13.5 4 16 16 32 3.2 F 12.8
13 U2342017 APARNA .S 19UHN411.1 4 16 39 55 5.5 D 22.0 3 15 34 49 4.9 E 14.7 4 17 28 45 4.5 E 18.0
14 U2342018 ARDRA PRAKASH S 19UHN411.1 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8 3 16 50 66 6.6 C 19.8 4 18 33 51 5.1 D 20.4
15 U2342019 SHIFINA  JAN S 19UHN411.1 4 18 33 51 5.1 D 20.4 3 14 32 46 4.6 E 13.8 4 17 18 35 3.5 F 14.0
16 U2342020 SUMAYYA R 19UHN411.1 4 16 51 67 6.7 C 26.8 3 16 37 53 5.3 D 15.9 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6
17 U2342021 SWATHI S 19UHN411.1 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6 3 16 34 50 5.0 D 15.0 4 17 8 25 2.5 F 10.0
18 U2342025 AKSHAY PRASAD 19UHN411.1 4 14 50 64 6.4 C 25.6 3 14 41 55 5.5 D 16.5 4 15 10 25 2.5 F 10.0
19 U2342026 DENNY SEBASTIAN 19UHN411.1 4 17 42 59 5.9 D 23.6 3 14 45 59 5.9 D 17.7 4 17 42 59 5.9 D 23.6
20 U2342027 A MARIA SUKIRTHA 19UML411.1 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2 3 15 40 55 5.5 D 16.5 4 17 28 45 4.5 E 18.0
21 U2342028 ATHUSNI ANILKUMAR 19UML411.1 4 17 54 71 7.1 B 28.4 3 18 51 69 6.9 C 20.7 4 16 7 23 2.3 F 9.2
22 U2342029 BENCY B 19UML411.1 4 16 55 71 7.1 B 28.4 3 15 50 65 6.5 C 19.5 4 16 43 59 5.9 D 23.6
23 U2342030 JYOTHI JOSE 19UML411.1 4 17 54 71 7.1 B 28.4 3 17 40 57 5.7 D 17.1 4 17 41 58 5.8 D 23.2
24 U2342031 SAINAB N 19UML411.1 4 15 33 48 4.8 E 19.2 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6 4 15 7 22 2.2 F 8.8
25 U2342032 SNEHA MANOJ 19UML411.1 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 3 17 54 71 7.1 B 21.3 4 18 41 59 5.9 D 23.6
26 U2342033 SOORYA SURESH 19UML411.1 4 17 41 58 5.8 D 23.2 3 17 48 65 6.5 C 19.5 4 16 14 30 3.0 F 12.0
27 U2342034 VARSHA ROSE C 19UML411.1 4 17 41 58 5.8 D 23.2 3 13 42 55 5.5 D 16.5 4 17 35 52 5.2 D 20.8
28 U2342036 EBIN EVEREST 19UML411.1 4 15 30 45 4.5 E 18.0 3 13 34 47 4.7 E 14.1 4 15 16 31 3.1 F 12.4
29 U2342037 FAIZAL  VAHAB 19UML411.1 4 14 36 50 5.0 D 20.0 3 13 43 56 5.6 D 16.8 4 15 0 15 1.5 F 6.0
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Complementary Course VII
History of English Language
19UENC431
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course VIII
Media and Cultural Studies
19UCM431
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2342001 SNEHA STALIN 19UFR411.1 2 15 31 46 4.6 E 9.2 3 13 37 50 5.0 D 15.0
2 U2342002 SURYA B R 19UFR411.1 2 16 53 69 6.9 C 13.8 3 13 44 57 5.7 D 17.1
3 U2342004 AFSAL.A 19UFR411.1 2 15 2 17 1.7 F 3.4 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3
4 U2342005 ANANTHA KRISHNAN G 19UFR411.1 2 13 3 16 1.6 F 3.2 3 12 2 14 1.4 F 4.2
5 U2342007 AYUSH NARAYAN LAL 19UFR411.1 2 13 10 23 2.3 F 4.6 3 14 38 52 5.2 D 15.6
6 U2342008 BASTIN J 19UFR411.1 2 13 MPra - - F - 3 12 MPra - - F -
7 U2342009 HARINARAYANAN S 19UFR411.1 2 20 60 80 8.0 A 16.0 3 17 64 81 8.1 A 24.3
8 U2342010 JENSON PETER 19UFR411.1 2 16 14 30 3.0 F 6.0 3 12 29 41 4.1 E 12.3
9 U2342011 JOB LUKE JOHN 19UFR411.1 2 16 43 59 5.9 D 11.8 3 15 32 47 4.7 E 14.1
10 U2342012 ROHITH SANTHOSH 19UFR411.1 2 14 29 43 4.3 E 8.6 3 14 7 21 2.1 F 6.3
11 U2342014 SHAHINSHAJI S 19UFR411.1 2 16 44 60 6.0 C 12.0 3 12 38 50 5.0 D 15.0
12 U2342016 ADITHYA.S 19UHN411.1 2 14 28 42 4.2 E 8.4 3 12 32 44 4.4 E 13.2
13 U2342017 APARNA .S 19UHN411.1 2 15 16 31 3.1 F 6.2 3 12 20 32 3.2 F 9.6
14 U2342018 ARDRA PRAKASH S 19UHN411.1 2 15 35 50 5.0 D 10.0 3 12 32 44 4.4 E 13.2
15 U2342019 SHIFINA  JAN S 19UHN411.1 2 14 20 34 3.4 F 6.8 3 12 30 42 4.2 E 12.6
16 U2342020 SUMAYYA R 19UHN411.1 2 14 28 42 4.2 E 8.4 3 12 32 44 4.4 E 13.2
17 U2342021 SWATHI S 19UHN411.1 2 14 16 30 3.0 F 6.0 3 12 31 43 4.3 E 12.9
18 U2342025 AKSHAY PRASAD 19UHN411.1 2 12 28 40 4.0 E 8.0 3 12 42 54 5.4 D 16.2
19 U2342026 DENNY SEBASTIAN 19UHN411.1 2 15 37 52 5.2 D 10.4 3 12 8 20 2.0 F 6.0
20 U2342027 A MARIA SUKIRTHA 19UML411.1 2 18 41 59 5.9 D 11.8 3 12 39 51 5.1 D 15.3
21 U2342028 ATHUSNI ANILKUMAR 19UML411.1 2 17 34 51 5.1 D 10.2 3 14 41 55 5.5 D 16.5
22 U2342029 BENCY B 19UML411.1 2 15 37 52 5.2 D 10.4 3 12 38 50 5.0 D 15.0
23 U2342030 JYOTHI JOSE 19UML411.1 2 16 34 50 5.0 D 10.0 3 14 36 50 5.0 D 15.0
24 U2342031 SAINAB N 19UML411.1 2 15 16 31 3.1 F 6.2 3 12 8 20 2.0 F 6.0
25 U2342032 SNEHA MANOJ 19UML411.1 2 16 42 58 5.8 D 11.6 3 12 34 46 4.6 E 13.8
26 U2342033 SOORYA SURESH 19UML411.1 2 17 34 51 5.1 D 10.2 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0
27 U2342034 VARSHA ROSE C 19UML411.1 2 17 34 51 5.1 D 10.2 3 12 31 43 4.3 E 12.9
28 U2342036 EBIN EVEREST 19UML411.1 2 15 36 51 5.1 D 10.2 3 12 42 54 5.4 D 16.2
29 U2342037 FAIZAL  VAHAB 19UML411.1 2 15 2 17 1.7 F 3.4 3 12 9 21 2.1 F 6.3
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Language Course IX
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2342001 SNEHA STALIN 19UFR411.1 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8 104.5 5.23 D PASSED
2 U2342002 SURYA B R 19UFR411.1 4 16 48 64 6.4 C 25.6 120.5 6.03 C PASSED
3 U2342004 AFSAL.A 19UFR411.1 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0  -  - F FAILED
4 U2342005 ANANTHA KRISHNAN G 19UFR411.1 4 12 0 12 1.2 F 4.8  -  - F FAILED
5 U2342007 AYUSH NARAYAN LAL 19UFR411.1 4 12 5 17 1.7 F 6.8  -  - F FAILED
6 U2342008 BASTIN J 19UFR411.1 4 12 MPra - - F -  -  -  -  -
7 U2342009 HARINARAYANAN S 19UFR411.1 4 17 49 66 6.6 C 26.4 149.9 7.50 B PASSED
8 U2342010 JENSON PETER 19UFR411.1 4 13 14 27 2.7 F 10.8  -  - F FAILED
9 U2342011 JOB LUKE JOHN 19UFR411.1 4 13 6 19 1.9 F 7.6  -  - F FAILED
10 U2342012 ROHITH SANTHOSH 19UFR411.1 4 13 1 14 1.4 F 5.6  -  - F FAILED
11 U2342014 SHAHINSHAJI S 19UFR411.1 4 12 23 35 3.5 F 14.0  -  - F FAILED
12 U2342016 ADITHYA.S 19UHN411.1 4 15 42 57 5.7 D 22.8  -  - F FAILED
13 U2342017 APARNA .S 19UHN411.1 4 12 12 24 2.4 F 9.6  -  - F FAILED
14 U2342018 ARDRA PRAKASH S 19UHN411.1 4 17 64 81 8.1 A 32.4 124.6 6.23 C PASSED
15 U2342019 SHIFINA  JAN S 19UHN411.1 4 12 22 34 3.4 F 13.6  -  - F FAILED
16 U2342020 SUMAYYA R 19UHN411.1 4 12 10 22 2.2 F 8.8  -  - F FAILED
17 U2342021 SWATHI S 19UHN411.1 4 15 43 58 5.8 D 23.2  -  - F FAILED
18 U2342025 AKSHAY PRASAD 19UHN411.1 4 13 41 54 5.4 D 21.6  -  - F FAILED
19 U2342026 DENNY SEBASTIAN 19UHN411.1 4 12 55 67 6.7 C 26.8  -  - F FAILED
20 U2342027 A MARIA SUKIRTHA 19UML411.1 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4 105.2 5.26 D PASSED
21 U2342028 ATHUSNI ANILKUMAR 19UML411.1 4 14 40 54 5.4 D 21.6  -  - F FAILED
22 U2342029 BENCY B 19UML411.1 4 13 34 47 4.7 E 18.8 115.7 5.79 D PASSED
23 U2342030 JYOTHI JOSE 19UML411.1 4 13 39 52 5.2 D 20.8 114.5 5.73 D PASSED
24 U2342031 SAINAB N 19UML411.1 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4  -  - F FAILED
25 U2342032 SNEHA MANOJ 19UML411.1 4 13 40 53 5.3 D 21.2 120.7 6.04 C PASSED
26 U2342033 SOORYA SURESH 19UML411.1 4 13 44 57 5.7 D 22.8  -  - F FAILED
27 U2342034 VARSHA ROSE C 19UML411.1 4 14 52 66 6.6 C 26.4 110.0 5.50 D PASSED
28 U2342036 EBIN EVEREST 19UML411.1 4 12 40 52 5.2 D 20.8  -  - F FAILED
29 U2342037 FAIZAL  VAHAB 19UML411.1 4 12 35 47 4.7 E 18.8  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------